Halbmarathon Altétting 2025

Halbmarathon - 21.09.2025 - Altétting
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LAC Passau 1

TSV Reischach 1

TV Altétting 1

LSG Nirnharting 1

LG Mettenheim 1

SV DJK Emmerting 1

DJK Lauftreff Emmerting 1
TSV Neumarkt-St. Veit 1
TSV Winhéring 1

DJK Lauftreff Emmerting 2
LG Mettenheim 1

TSV Neumarkt-St. Veit 1
LG Mettenheim 2

Team Rewe lIrsigler 1

£ £ 2 £ 2 £ 2 £ £ £

l

Adler Felix
Diensthuber Michael
Weil Herbert
Bienzle Samuel
Miller Thomas
Bernard Andreas
Harsanyi Marton
Oberbauer Dieter
Rauschecker Josef
Wachter Thorsten
Huber Sabine
Schuierer Marianne
Wagner Stefanie

Irsigler Katrin

01:11:59
01:17:42
01:23:42
01:31:00
01:37:24
01:44:06
01:45:59
01:41:04
01:47:23
02:02:17
02:00:47
02:11:49
02:10:48

02:44:48

Adler Lorenz

Maier Andreas
Fuchs Stefan
Wegscheider Stefan
Vilzmann Christian
Chartier Fabrice
Hofer Tobias
Schumacher Gerhard
Kostka Robert
Lindner Reinhard
Schreieder Kornelia
Janke Marina
Demmel Susanne

Wimmer Michaela

01:11:59
01:24:47
01:39:31
01:36:14
01:40:43
01:46:45
01:52:24
01:51:42
02:05:15
02:12:34
02:03:47
02:13:00
02:18:41

02:44:49

Adler Jonathan
Gruber Florian
Reeh Thiemo
Daxenberger Felix
Deinbock Felix
Heimprecht Lukas
Stollwerk Alexander
Fisch Erwin
Schewtschenko Christian
Koch Johannes
Herzog Anna
Menzel Sabine
Fottner Maria

Irsigler Andrea

545

_zelmes ssystert

01:12:02
01:50:25
01:40:46
01:41:59
01:45:53
01:55:19
01:58:00
02:18:12
02:18:58
02:20:05
02:05:33
02:16:24
02:42:33

02:44:49

de

03:36:00
04:32:54
04:43:59
04:49:13
05:04:00
05:26:10
05:36:23
05:50:58
06:11:36
06:34:56
06:10:07
06:41:13
07:12:02

08:14:26
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