

Halbmarathon Altötting 2025

Halbmarathon - 21.09.2025 - Altötting



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer-/in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer-/in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer-/in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	LAC Passau 1	M	Adler Felix	01:11:59	Adler Lorenz	01:11:59	Adler Jonathan	01:12:02	03:36:00
2	TSV Reischach 1	M	Diensthuber Michael	01:17:42	Maier Andreas	01:24:47	Gruber Florian	01:50:25	04:32:54
3	TV Altötting 1	M	Weiß Herbert	01:23:42	Fuchs Stefan	01:39:31	Reeh Thimo	01:40:46	04:43:59
4	LSG Nimbharting 1	M	Bienzle Samuel	01:31:00	Wegscheider Stefan	01:36:14	Daxenberger Felix	01:41:59	04:49:13
5	LG Mettenheim 1	M	Miller Thomas	01:37:24	Vilzmann Christian	01:40:43	Deinböck Felix	01:45:53	05:04:00
6	SV DJK Emmerting 1	M	Bernard Andreas	01:44:06	Chartier Fabrice	01:46:45	Heimprecht Lukas	01:55:19	05:26:10
7	DJK Lauftreff Emmerting 1	M	Harsanyi Marton	01:45:59	Hofer Tobias	01:52:24	Stollwerk Alexander	01:58:00	05:36:23
8	TSV Neumarkt-St. Veit 1	M	Oberbauer Dieter	01:41:04	Schumacher Gerhard	01:51:42	Fisch Erwin	02:18:12	05:50:58
9	TSV Winhöring 1	M	Rauschecker Josef	01:47:23	Kostka Robert	02:05:15	Schewtschenko Christian	02:18:58	06:11:36
10	DJK Lauftreff Emmerting 2	M	Wachter Thorsten	02:02:17	Lindner Reinhard	02:12:34	Koch Johannes	02:20:05	06:34:56
1	LG Mettenheim 1	F	Huber Sabine	02:00:47	Schreieder Kornelia	02:03:47	Herzog Anna	02:05:33	06:10:07
2	TSV Neumarkt-St. Veit 1	F	Schuieler Marianne	02:11:49	Janke Marina	02:13:00	Menzel Sabine	02:16:24	06:41:13
3	LG Mettenheim 2	F	Wagner Stefanie	02:10:48	Demmel Susanne	02:18:41	Fottner Maria	02:42:33	07:12:02
4	Team Rewe Irsigler 1	F	Irsigler Katrin	02:44:48	Wimmer Michaela	02:44:49	Irsigler Andrea	02:44:49	08:14:26